s i P w Emed)

e S e, W
et

(@ favafaeme)

(A Central University)

B! e IO Teard fvafdenery
Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University
TR TgaTel (STRIGTS)—246174
Srinagar Garhwal (Uttarakhand) - 246174

Ui G mﬁofao/wm:r/zoza/gogo

HIATTT AT

ICGIER

| /12 /2023

q¥ 2024 B ERM 2.9, TeATd fAvafderc, MTR Tae @=L fvafere) 3
wRIEf® Sraferdl # vl o arelt R /afard (Gazetted Holidays) Bt @Y T

%‘/Q‘LI/

F.N.- SKG/Holiday/Gazetted Holidays 2024 [01)

S.N.| Holiday Date Day

1 | Republic Day 26-01-2024 | Friday

2 | Mahashivratri 08-03-2024 | Friday

3 | Holi 25-03-2024 | Monday

4 | Good Friday 29-03-2024 | Friday

S | Id-ul-Fitar 11-04-2024 | Thursday

6 | Mahavir Jayanti 21-04-2024 | Sunday

7 | Budha Purnima 23-05-2024 | Thursday

8 | Id-ul Zuha (Bakrid) 17-06-2024 | Monday

9 | Muharram 17-07-2024 | Wednesday
10 | Independence Day 15-08-2024 | Thursday
11 | Janmasthami (Vaishnavi) 26-08-2024 | Monday
12 | Milad-un-nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) 16-09-2024 | Monday

13 | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02-10-2024 | Wednesday
14 | Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 12-10-2024 | Saturday

15 | Diwali (Deepavali) 31-10-2024 | Thursday
16 | Guru Nanak's Birthday 15-11-2024 | Friday

17 | Christmas Day 25-12-2024 | Wednesday
fdfad srarer (Restricted Holidays) :
S.N.| Holiday Date Day

1 | New Year's Day 01-01-2024 | Monday

2 | Lohri 13-01-2024 | Saturday

3 | Makar Sankranti 14-01-2024 | Sunday

4 | Megha Bihu/Pongal 15-01-2024 | Monday

5 | Guru Govind Singh's Birthday 17-01-2024 | Wednesday

6 | Hazarat Ali's Birthday 25-01-2024 | Thursday

7 | Sri Panchami, Basant Panchami 14-02-2024 | Wednesday

8 | Shiva ji Jayanti 19-02-2024 | Monday

9 | Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 24-02-2024 | Saturday
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S.N.| Holiday Date Day

10| Birthday of Swami Dayananda Sarswati 06-03-2024 | Wednesday

11| Holika Dahan 24-03-2024 | Sunday

12| Dolyatra 25-03-2024 | Monday

13 | Easter Sunday 31-03-2024 | Sunday

14| Jamat-Ul-Vida 05-04-2024 | Friday

15| Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand 09-04-2024 | Tuesday

16 | Vaishkhi/Vishu 13-04-2024 | Saturday

17 E?Eih(aAciiséTr:;wil New Year's Day/Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag 14-04-2024 | Sanday

18 | Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 08-05-2024 | Wednesday

19| Rath Yatra 07-07-2024 | Sunday

20 | Parsi New Year's Day/ Nauraj 15-08-2024 | Thursday

21| Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 | Monday

22 | Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayaka Chaturthi 07-09-2024 | Saturday

23| Onam Or Thiru Onam Day 15-09-2024 | Sunday

24 | Dussehra (Saptami) 10-10-2024 | Thursday

25 | Dussehra (Mahaasthami)/ Dussehra (Mzhanavmi) 11-10-2024 | Friday

26 | Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 17-10-2024 | Thursday

27 | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 20-10-2024 | Sunday

28 | Naraka Chaturdasi 31-10-2024 | Thursday

29| Govardhan Puja 02-11-2024 | Saturday

30| Bhai Duj 03-11-2024 | Sunday

31| Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 07-11-2024 | Thursday

32| Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24-11-2024 | Sunday

33| Christmas Eve 24-12-2024 | Tuesday
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